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MNPE8810.001

Hay loft

7.64m

1+

1-6

640 m

50x3.4x2.7m

8.7x58m k
8.7x6.3m
2.7 m

Playfunctions !

Balancing, sliding, climbing

Valhoogte 2,61 m
(Height of fall

Material

Made from recycled Rebo material in the colour black,
interconnected using galvanized steel tubes coated in
colour and galvanized studs. Nets and ropes are made
of 16 mm. Hercules vandal-resistant rope. The panels in
the platform are made of 19 mm thick plastic HMPE
(High Molecular Polyethylene).

Anchorage
Buried / concrete footings

Opvangzone
Impact area
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Obstakelvrije zone
Obstacle free zone
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